
Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024
DQ Junior Leaderboard

Overall Boys Results - Boys Overall (Ages 11-18)

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Cole Stewart 70 $180.00 Boys Champion
2 Sam Dixon 74 $0.00
3 Eli Brown 75 $0.00

T4 Andrew McCarthy 77 $0.00
T4 Keenan Cream 77 $0.00
6 Jack Foerster 78 $0.00
7 Paxton Levy 79 $0.00

T8 Evan Isenor 80 $0.00
T8 Grady Cohen 80 $0.00

T10 Holden Urquhart 81 $0.00
T10 Ben Brown 81 $0.00
T12 Marshall Lever 82 $0.00
T12 Jayden Weston 82 $0.00
T14 Aidan Hibberts 83 $0.00
T14 Nicholas Penny 83 $0.00
T16 Tony Yazbek 84 $0.00
T16 Grady Morgan 84 $0.00
T16 Pierce MacKenzie 84 $0.00
T16 Mitchell Patterson 84 $0.00
T20 Carrick Frizzell 85 $0.00
T20 Gavin Moore 85 $0.00
T20 Jack Davies 85 $0.00
T23 Charlie Stewart 86 $0.00
T23 Lucas Van Poelgeest 86 $0.00
T23 Cole MacKinnon 86 $0.00
T23 Nolan Brown 86 $0.00
T27 Youseff Rafih 87 $0.00
T27 Jakob Simonsen 87 $0.00
T27 Jack Williams 87 $0.00
T27 Jack Butler 87 $0.00
T27 Tyler Schmeisser 87 $0.00
T27 Tyler Suzuki 87 $0.00
33 Jackson Lahey 88 $0.00

T34 Joseph Faddoul 89 $0.00
T34 Maddox Rennie 89 $0.00
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Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024
DQ Junior Leaderboard

T34 Dawson Drummond 89 $0.00
T34 Fisher Schnare 89 $0.00
T38 Seth Lockyer 90 $0.00
T38 Corson Ross 90 $0.00
T38 Brayden Mollon 90 $0.00
41 Jack Curran 92 $0.00

T42 Oliver MacKinnon 96 $0.00
T42 Cooper Collins 96 $0.00
44 Rylan Sutherland 97 $0.00
45 Seth Ritchie 98 $0.00
46 Ben Rau 100 $0.00
47 Preston Rennie 104 $0.00
48 Grayson Norwich 106 $0.00
49 Ryan Crowell 107 $0.00
50 Jackson Forster 110 $0.00
51 Blake Butcher 112 $0.00
 WD Jack MacDougall  WD $0.00
DNS Jack Hilliard NS $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $180.00
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Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024
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Gross Gross / Net Scoring - Divisional Results

Girls (U17) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Kate Pemberton 80 $100.00 Girls Champion
2 Kate Wyllie 93 $60.00
3 Allie Burns 97

Girls (U15) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Mikelle MacDonald 83 $60.00
2 Piper Day 98

Girls (U13) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Sienna MacKenzie 123 $60.00

Boys U19 Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Jack Foerster 78 $100.00
-- Evan Isenor 80
2 Aidan Hibberts 83

Boys U17 Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Sam Dixon 74 $100.00
-- Keenan Cream 77
2 Grady Cohen 80 $80.00
3 Ben Brown 81 $60.00
-- Marshall Lever 82
-- Jayden Weston 82
4 Nicholas Penny 83 $40.00
5 Grady Morgan 84
-- Jack Davies 85
-- Cole MacKinnon 86
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DQ Junior Leaderboard

6 Tyler Schmeisser 87
7 Jack Butler 87
-- Dawson Drummond 89
8 Brayden Mollon 90
-- Corson Ross 90
-- Jack Curran 92
9 Rylan Sutherland 97
-- Preston Rennie 104
10 Jack Hilliard NS

Boys U15 Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Eli Brown 75 $100.00
-- Andrew McCarthy 77
2 Paxton Levy 79 $80.00
3 Mitchell Patterson 84 $60.00
4 Pierce MacKenzie 84 $40.00
-- Gavin Moore 85
5 Nolan Brown 86
-- Lucas Van Poelgeest 86
6 Jack Williams 87
-- Jakob Simonsen 87
7 Tyler Suzuki 87
8 Jackson Lahey 88
9 Fisher Schnare 89
-- Maddox Rennie 89
-- Seth Lockyer 90
-- Cooper Collins 96
-- Ben Rau 100
-- Ryan Crowell 107

Boys (U13) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse Details

1 Holden Urquhart 81 $100.00
2 Tony Yazbek 84 $80.00
3 Carrick Frizzell 85 $60.00
4 Charlie Stewart 86
5 Youseff Rafih 87
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-- Joseph Faddoul 89
-- Oliver MacKinnon 96
-- Seth Ritchie 98
-- Grayson Norwich 106
6 Jackson Forster 110
-- Blake Butcher 112
 7 Jack MacDougall  WD

Total Purse Allocated: $1,180.00
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Dairy Queen Junior Invitational 2024
DQ Junior Leaderboard

Net Gross / Net Scoring - Divisional Results

Girls (U17) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Kate Pemberton 71
-- Kate Wyllie 76
-- Allie Burns 79

Girls (U15) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Mikelle MacDonald 69
-- Piper Day 83

Girls (U13) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

-- Sienna MacKenzie 123

Boys U19 Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Evan Isenor 74 $100.00
-- Jack Foerster 75
-- Aidan Hibberts 79

Boys U17 Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Keenan Cream 72 $100.00
2 Marshall Lever 73 $80.00
-- Sam Dixon 74
3 Jayden Weston 75 $60.00
4 Cole MacKinnon 75 $40.00
-- Grady Cohen 76
-- Grady Morgan 79
5 Jack Davies 80
6 Dawson Drummond 81
-- Jack Butler 81
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-- Tyler Schmeisser 82
-- Nicholas Penny 82
-- Ben Brown 82
7 Corson Ross 83
8 Jack Curran 83
9 Preston Rennie 84
-- Brayden Mollon 86
-- Rylan Sutherland 92
10 Jack Hilliard NS

Boys U15 Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Andrew McCarthy 68 $100.00
-- Eli Brown 69
2 Lucas Van Poelgeest 70 $80.00
3 Maddox Rennie 72 $60.00
-- Paxton Levy 74
4 Gavin Moore 74 $40.00
5 Jakob Simonsen 75
6 Ryan Crowell 75
7 Ben Rau 78
-- Jack Williams 79
-- Pierce MacKenzie 79
8 Seth Lockyer 80
-- Nolan Brown 81
-- Tyler Suzuki 82
-- Mitchell Patterson 82
9 Cooper Collins 84
-- Fisher Schnare 84
-- Jackson Lahey 87

Boys (U13) Flight

Pos. Player Total
Net Purse

1 Seth Ritchie 66 $100.00
-- Tony Yazbek 69
2 Grayson Norwich 70 $80.00
-- Carrick Frizzell 72
3 Joseph Faddoul 73 $60.00
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4 Oliver MacKinnon 74
-- Holden Urquhart 74
-- Charlie Stewart 76
-- Youseff Rafih 78
5 Blake Butcher 83
-- Jackson Forster 94
 6 Jack MacDougall  WD

Total Purse Allocated: $900.00
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Novice Scoring (Gross) - Novice (U11)

Pos. Player Total
Gross Purse

1 Elijah Faddoul 52 $100.00
2 Joshua Nickerson 54 $90.00
3 Elie Yazbek 55 $80.00
4 Nazzim Rafih 55 $70.00
5 Ethan MacDonald 56 $60.00
6 Lachlan Campbell 59 $50.00
7 Max Stewart 59 $0.00
8 Alex Brown 65 $0.00
9 Billy Butcher 69 $0.00

10 Marco MacKenzie 71 $0.00
11 Xavier Levy 71 $0.00
12 Josh Crowell 77 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $450.00
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